EPSILON
OFFROAD
EPSOLUTION
PALFINGEREPSILON.COM
EPSILON TIMBER & RECYCLING CRANES
 YOUR PARTNER FOR THE FUTURE
Each and every PALFINGER EPSILON product is far more than just the sum of its parts. Throughout the entire company we adhere to the very latest standards, and on behalf of our customers we strive unceasingly to provide
sustainable, innovative, bespoke solutions.
We consider customer satisfaction to be of the utmost importance; so you can rely on PALFINGER EPSILON to deliver long-lasting, low-maintenance products that are economical to run in terms of costs and the consumption of
resources.
We are constantly working on the development of solutions to offer long-term viability. We give our staff at the development centre plenty of encouragement and set them plenty of challenges; and today’s reconstruction work on
the company headquarters istaking place to guarantee we have the necessary capacity to serve customers in the years to come. Working in cooperation with our partners we continue to do everything within our power to provide
innovative, custom-built products that deliver the best possible solutions for your needs.
PALFINGER EPSILON.
S  110  F  86
TYPE DESIGNATION
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Outreach [dm]
F - Forwarder cranes
R - Skidder cranes
H - Harvester cranes
Lifting moment [kNm]
Class (series)
C - compact
M - medium
S - heavy
X - very heavy
Forwarder cranes
C45F 4
C50F, C60F 5
M70F, M80F, S100F, S110F 6
X120F, X140F 7
Skidder cranes
M70R, M80R, M90R, S110R, S120R 8 / 9
X130R, X150R 10
Harvester cranes
M160H 11
Equipment 12 - 14
Grabs 14
YOUR PARTNER FOR THE FUTURE
Each and every PALFINGER EPSILON product is far more than just the sum of its parts. Throughout the entire company we adhere to the very latest standards, and on behalf of our customers we strive unceasingly to provide
sustainable, innovative, bespoke solutions.
We consider customer satisfaction to be of the utmost importance; so you can rely on PALFINGER EPSILON to deliver long-lasting, low-maintenance products that are economical to run in terms of costs and the consumption of
resources.
We are constantly working on the development of solutions to offer long-term viability. We give our staff at the development centre plenty of encouragement and set them plenty of challenges; and today’s reconstruction work on
the company headquarters istaking place to guarantee we have the necessary capacity to serve customers in the years to come. Working in cooperation with our partners we continue to do everything within our power to provide
innovative, custom-built products that deliver the best possible solutions for your needs.
PALFINGER EPSILON.
4
8xM24 12.9
17
10
8400
2750
5000 3400
480
16
60 21
40
6740
2750
4890 1850
480
13
80
21
00
3330
410
41
0
175
175
175
175 24
40
1000